2016-2017 UPDATED
PRODUCT CATALOG
A NEW WAY OF LIGHT
TILT lighting from Lauren Illumination brings you a light so extraordinary you need to see it to believe it. Our Thin Light
Technology, or TILT for short, is more than just another luminaire. Each TILT fixture delivers a pure light that changes
the entire mood of a room with light quality that’s closer to naturally occurring sunlight and is consistently beautiful from
fixture-to-fixture.
TILT’s elegantly simple, engineered, system design makes installing a snap. Installers appreciate working with the quick

models (HE), these lights can be used in residential, commercial, or retail spaces.
TILT Downlights are dimmable and have a wide beam angle which adapts to many applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURE OVERVIEW
Details listed below represent an example of technical data available to assist specifiers. Please consult Product Data
Sheets** for complete details including CQ and HE lumen output and efficacy.
DOWNLIGHTS ROUND
MODELS
LCLCV4 LCLCV12
LCLCV6 LCLCV24
LCLCV8
MODELS
4” 6” 8” 12” 24”
Actual Size OD 4 1/2” 7” 9 1/2” 11 3/4” 24”
Actual Size ID 2 5/8” 5 1/4” 7 1/2” 9 1/2” 23”
Lumens
@4000K
225 625 850 1300 3100
HE Watts
DC
4 7 10 13 33
HE  Watts
AC
5 8 12 14 38
Standard
Driver
LD16 LD16 LD16 LD16 LD60
 **Ordering information is for reference only. Some product configurations are not shown. Please consult Product Data Sheets for specific
  product availability and for further details. Reference http://www.laurenillumination.com/dev/Resources/ProductDataSheets.aspx
Style Size
CCT
Options
*Frame
Color
Model For Use
With
(See Driver
Product Data
Sheet for
Details)
DRIVERS
LCLCV - Round Downlight,
                Constant Voltage
4  -  4”
6  -  6”
8  -  8”
24 - 24”
30 - 3000K W - White
B - Black*
S - Silver*
CQ - Color Quality: CRI >90, R9 >50
LD16
LD25
LD40
LD60
LD90
LD100P
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K HE - High Efficiency: CRI >80, R9 >5
50 - 5000K
 *NOTE: Custom colors or custom sizes may result in additional cost and/or lead times.
LCLCV  6  30  W - HE
13   TILT LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY BY LAUREN ILLUMINATION  PRODUCT CATALOG  14
D
O
W
N
LIG
H
T
S RO
U
N

in residential, commercial, or retail spaces. TILT recessed downlights are
dimmable and have a wide beam angle which adapts to many applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURE OVERVIEW
Details listed below represent an example of technical data available to assist specifiers.
Please consult Product Data Sheets** for complete details including CQ and HE lumen output and efficacy.
MODELS
8”
Actual Size W 8”
Acual Size L 8”
Lumens @4000K 900
HE Watts DC 9
HE Watts AC 9
Standard Driver LD16
**Ordering information is for reference only. Some product configurations are not shown. Please consult Product Data Sheets for specific product availability
and for further details. Reference http://www.laurenillumination.com/dev/Resources/ProductDataSheets.aspx
Style Size
CCT
Options
*Frame
Color
Model
Use
With
DRIVERS
LRLCV - Round Recessed
Downlight Con-
stant Voltage
8  -  8” 30 - 3000K W - White
B - Black(3)
S - Silver(3)
CQ - Color Quality: CRI >90, R9 >50
LD16
LD25
LD40
LD60
LD90
LD100P
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K HE - High Efficiency: CRI >80, R9 >5
50 - 5000K
 *NOTE: Custom colors or custom sizes may result in additional cost and/or lead times.
LRLCV  8  30  W - CQ
CQ - COLOR QUALITY MODEL
CRI >90,  R9 >50
CCT 8”
5000K
Lumens 1050
L/W 90
4000K
Lumens 1000
L/W 88
3500K
Lumens 975
L/W 85
3000K
Lumens 900
L/W 80
HE - HIGH EFFICIENCY MODEL
CRI >80,  R9 >5
CCT 8”
5000K
Lumens 1300
L/W 90
4000K
Lumens 1200
L/W 90
3500K
Lumens 1100
L/W 91
3000K
Lumens 1000
L/W 91

commercial, or retail spaces. TILT Downlights are dimmable and have a wide beam angle
which adapts to many applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURE OVERVIEW
Details listed below represent an example of technical data available to assist specifiers.
Please consult Product Data Sheets** for complete details including CQ and HE lumen output and efficacy.
MODELS
4” 6” 8” 10” 12”
Actual Size W 4” 6” 8” 10” 12”
Acual Size L 4” 6” 8” 10” 12”
Lumens @4000K 200 550 900 1200 1750
HE Watts DC 4 7 9 12 16
HE Watts AC 4 8 9 13 19
Standard Driver LD16 LD16 LD16 LD16 LD16
 **Ordering information is for reference only. Some product configurations are not shown. Please consult Product Data Sheets for specific product availability
and for further details. Reference http://www.laurenillumination.com/dev/Resources/ProductDataSheets.aspx
Type Mounting Style
CCT
Options
*Frame
Color
W X L Model
For Use
With
(See Driver
Product
Data Sheet
for Details)
DRIVERS
L - Light
Panel
FM - Flush
Mount
(Standard)
GM - Grid
Mount
(Optional)
SS -Linear
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
W - White
B - Black*
S - Silver*
0404 - 4”x4”
0606 - 6”x6”
0808 - 8”x8”
1010 - 10”x10”
1212 - 12”x12”
CQ - Color Quality: CRI >90, R9 >50
HE - High Efficiency: CRI >80, R9 >5
LD16
LD25
LD40
LD60
LD90
LD100P
 *NOTE: Custom colors may result in additional cost and/or lead times.
L FM  SS  30  W - 0606 - HE
17   TILT LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY BY LAUREN ILLUMINATION  PRODUCT CATALOG  18
D
O
W
N
LIG
H
T
S SQ
U
A

Go to www.laurenillumination.com for help specifying
drivers and accessories.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURE OVERVIEW
Details listed below represent an example of a part number using 48” as the length for each linear width.
Please consult Product Data Sheets** for complete details including CQ and HE lumen output and efficacy.
See Design Guide for layout configurations including driver, accessory and control needs.
LINEAR SERIES
MODELS
LGMSS-0404 LGMSS-0606 LGMSS-0808 LGMSS-1010
LGMSS-0412 LGMSS-0612 LGMSS-0812 LGMSS-1012
LGMSS-0424 LGMSS-0624 LGMSS-0824 LGMSS-1024
LGMSS-0448 LGMSS-0648 LGMSS-0848 LGMSS-1048
MODELS
4” 6” 8” 10”
Actual Size W 3 3/4” 5 3/4” 7 3/4” 9 3/4”
Actual Size L 47 3/4” 47 3/4” 47 3/4” 47 3/4”
Lumens
@4000K
1800 2925 4100 4000
HE Watts DC 24.0 30.0 39.0 37.0
HE Watts AC 28.0 34.6 40.5 42.8
Typical Lumens/Ft 400-500 650-750 800-900 850-950
 **Ordering information is for reference only. Some product configurations are not shown. Please consult Product Data Sheets for specific
  product availability and for further details. Reference http://www.laurenillumination.com/dev/Resources/ProductDataSheets.aspx
Type Mounting Style
CCT
Options
*Frame
Color
Width Length Model For Use
With
(See Driver
Product
Data Sheet
for Details)
DRIVERS
L - Light
Panel
GM - Grid
Mount
FM - Flush
Mount
SS -Linear
30 - 3000K W - White
B - Black*
S - Silver*
04 - 4” 04 - 4”
12 - 12”
24 - 24”
48 - 48”
CQ - Color Quality: CRI>90, R9>50
HE - High Efficiency: CRI>80, R9>5
LD16
LD25
LD40
LD60
LD90
LD100P
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
 *NOTE: Custom colors or custom sizes may result in additional cost and/or lead times.
L GM  SS  40  W - 04  12  - HE
21   TILT LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY BY LAUREN ILLUMINATION  PRODUCT CATALOG  22
LINEAR SERIES - LUMEN CHARTS
CQ Lumen Chart for 4000K, 3500K, 3000K
Model
LENGTH
in inches Lumens/Ft
CQ - CRI >90, R9>50
LUMENS
@4000K